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NX-123
12V 3A AC/DC Power Adapter

Key Feature
 Wide Input Range, High Precision Voltage
 Input Voltage: 100-240V AC
 Output Voltage: 12V DC
 Output Max Current: 3A

The 12V 3A outdoor weatherproof AC/DC power adapter is a plug-in power source that easily powers your security 
cameras! This AC/DC power source can deliver 12 volts and 3 amps. The CCTV Camera Adapter is a CCTV power 
supply with single output channels that is popular for residential and small business camera systems.

Feature

 

Specification

Model identifier

 Input voltage

 AC input frequency

 Output voltage

 Output current

 Output power

 Average efficiency during work

 Efficiency at low load (10%)

 No-load power consumption

 Adapter type

 Number of outputs

 Power connectors type

12V/3A

100 - 240 V AC

50/60 Hz

12.0 V DC

3.0 A

36.0 W

95%

100%

< 0.10 W

Switching

1 pcs

•230 V CEE 7/16
•12 V - 2.1/5.5 mm Straight plug


