## NX-123 12V 3A AC/DC Power Adapter



## **Key Feature**

✓ Wide Input Range, High Precision Voltage

✓ Input Voltage: 100-240V AC

Output Voltage: 12V DC

Output Max Current: 3A



The 12V 3A outdoor weatherproof AC/DC power adapter is a plug-in power source that easily powers your security cameras! This AC/DC power source can deliver 12 volts and 3 amps. The CCTV Camera Adapter is a CCTV power supply with single output channels that is popular for residential and small business camera systems.

Feature	Specification
Model identifier	12V/3A
Input voltage	100 - 240 V AC
AC input frequency	50/60 Hz
Output voltage	12.0 V DC
Output current	3.0 A
Output power	36.0 W
Average efficiency during work	95%
Efficiency at low load (10%)	100%
No-load power consumption	< 0.10 W
Adapter type	Switching
Number of outputs	1 pcs
Power connectors type	•230 V CEE 7/16 •12 V - 2.1/5.5 mm Straight plug